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Mocktails .......oouuennnneennl 3000

Green Sea Cooler T 105
Strawberry Kiss T 115
Mint Mojito 115
Martini (Kiwi / Strawberry) g 115
Blue Lagoon T 115
Black Current T 125
Midnight Beauty 130
Pink Lady T 130
Hawaiian Beach Cooler (Ice Cream Based) % 130
Fruit Punch (ice Cream Based) 3 130
Pina Colada (Ice Cream Based) 3 130
Orange blossom (Ice Cream Based) T 130
Y0111 o 1S
Tomato Soup T 130
Sweet Corn Soup T 140
Lemon Coriander Soup 140
Sweet Corn Veg. Soup 140
Veg. Clear Soup 140
Asian Green Soup ¥ 150
Hot & Sour Soup ¥ 150
Manchow Soup ¥ 150
Corn Coriander Soup ¥ 150
Tuscan Tomato Soup ¥ 150
Noodle Soup ¥ 150
French Onion Soup ¥ 150
Cheese Corn Tomato Soup T 170
Broccoli Almond Soup T 170

02

03

Starters (chinese)

Soute Vegetables
Golden Triangle
Dragon Potato
Crispy Vegetable
Veg. Manchurian
Gobi Manchurian
Sweet Chilly Potato
Green Chilly Balls
Spring Roll
Paneer 65

Spinach Paneer
Paneer Manchurian
Paneer Sezwan Stick
Paneer Chilly Dry
Baby Corn Mushroom Chilly

Mushroom Manchurian

Starters (randoor)

Seekh Kabab

Veg. Hara Bhara Kabab
Tandoori Aloo

Paneer Tikka

Paneer BBQ

Malai Tikka

Tandoori Platter

Al Al Al A A Al ALY A

Al Al Al Al Al A A

350 gm.

220
220
230
230
230
240
240
260
260
270
270
270
270
270
280
280

250 gm.

230
230
230
260
260
260
360



Palak Paneer #
Paneer Kadai @
Paneer Angara @@®
Paneer Kolhapuri @
Paneer Tikka Masala @
Paneer Bhurji

Paneer Amritsari @ &
Paneer Uttrakhandi @ @ &
Paneer Lawabdar @ %
Paneer Pasanda @
Paneer Patiyala @@
Paneer Tawa Masala @
Paneer Sagwala @€
Paneer Kurchan @@
Paneer Corn Masala @
Paneer Makhani @
Paneer Handi &®
Paneer Toofani @

Paneer Mushroom Masala @
Paneer Baby Corn Masala @
Paneer Kheema Masala @@

Paneer Bharta Masala @@
Paneer Kuliwada @ @®
Paneer Roll Masala @®
Paneer Pahadi @

Kaju Curry @ &

Kaju Butter Masala @

Al Al A Al Al A A A A A A A A A A A

375 gm.

PANECEI ...eeeeeiieieeeeencanaen T,

300
300
300
300
300
300
300
300
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
310
320
320

04

05

Vegetables...........cc..on.......

Chana (Masala / Pindi / Amritsari) @
Veg. Makhanwala @

J Veg. Kolhapuri @

J Veg. Hyderabadi #®
Veg. Hariyali
Veg. Kadai =
Veg. Handi @
Veg. Kurchan @@

J Veg. Khada Masala @

J Veg. Angara @@®
Veg. Remix @

J Veg. Chilly Milly &
Veg. Lucknowi @

2 Kadai Ki Tej Sabji @
Subz Pitara @
Sham Savera Kofta @ 4
Veg. Kofta @
Veg. Special Tarkari @
Kofta Makai Kamal @
Veg. Diwani Handi &%
Veg. Lasaniya Kabab Curry @
Cheese Butter Masala @ @
Cheese Angoori @

220
240
240
240
240
240
250
250
250
250
250
250
265
265
275
275
275
285
285
285
285
300
300

Al Al AL Al AL AL A AL A AL AL A AL AL AL AL A AL AL AL A A

Sweet CUrTy .....eeeeevvneennnnn.

Navratna Korma <
Khoya Kaju &*

Malai Kofta &

Methi Malai Mutter &

320
320
320
3 320



Indian Bread

Fulka Roti
Roti

Missi Roti

Methi Roti
Dhaba Roti

Lachha Paratha
Perth Paratha
Stuffed Paratha

Kulcha
Dhaniya Kulcha
Hariyali Kulcha
Stuffed Kulcha
Garlic Kulcha
Cheese Kulcha

Naan

Stuffed Naan

Garlic Naan
Cheese Naan
Cheese Garlic Naan

Kashmiri Naan

g

g

g

70 gm.

30
50
60
60
70

100 gm.

75
85
95

100 gm.

75
80
85
95
115
115

130 gm.

85
105
115
115
135
135

06

DAl ... 00T

Dal Fry

2 Dal Tadka

2 Dal Kolhapuri
Dhaba Dal
Dal Palko
Dal Methi
Dal Makhani

RICE eeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeenmen,

Steam Rice
07 _
Jeera Rice

Veg. Pulao
Peas Pulao
Methi Paneer Pulao

Kashmiri Pulao

Veg. Biryani @ @
JHyderabadi Biryani @&
Dum Biryani

Barista Dum Biryani @

300 gm.
3 170
T 180
T 180
3 200
T 200
3 200
3 220

300 gm.
T 160
T 170

350 gm.
3 200
3 200
3 200
210

450 gm.
210
3 220
T 230
T 240



Kathiyawadi .............uueeeeunnnene. Kathiyawadi ............................

KATHOL s8ln Rotli 3 30
Kathiyawadi Mug st8lauasl 1ot ¥ 230 Paratha 3 40
Dahi Chana Masala &l AL HuLGl 3 230 Methi Thepla 3 50
GREEN A Bhakhri N 55
Methi Masala A2fl HLaL R 220 Bajra no Rotlo 5 60
Methi Ringda Masala Al Slaiau Hutet 220
Meth.i Keda. 22l e ¥ 230 Kadhi = 155
K'athlyawadl Palak Sl.éli"llcuﬁ ulas ¥ 230 Sadi Khichdi s 155
R|.ngda No Oro el A () T 230 Vaghareli Khichdi - 185
Mix Saak et 2us ¢ 20 Rajwadi Khichdi : 195
BESAN o
Sev Tamet Aq eA 220
eY ame a | q enel o8 0 Gud . 40
Rajwadi Dhokdi LSl alsuil ¥ 220
_ _ Makhan 3 70
Gathiya Masala AU HALEL ¥ 230
Ghee 3 70
BHARELA Rl
Bharela Ringda eRal Jbreu 3 220
Bharela Ringda Bateta et Shbiau vi2at ¥ 230
Bharelo Bhindo cRal ¢{ls) ¥ 230
Bhareli Dungdi eRcll §audil 3 230
BATETA o2el
Suki Bhaji Ysl ey 3 220
Rasawada Bateta RUALAL vi2el 220
LASAN L[|
Lasaniya Bateta aelul oeel ¥ 230
Lasaniya Palak cuellau wes ¥ 230

Dahi Tikhari g8l dluudl 3 230



CRINESE o200 SIZZIET e, 0000

Veg. Balls in Hot Garlic Sauce T 210 Veg. Sizzler 2 515
Spanich In Hot Garlic Sauce g 210 Veg. Stick Sizzler 535
Oriental Fried Veg. In Hot Garlic Sauce 3 220 Veg. Grilled Sizzler 535
Stir Veg. In Hot Garlic Sauce T 220 Italian Sizzler 3 D45
Veg. Hakka Noodle 220 Paneer Shashlik Sizzler ¥ 550
Chilly Garlic Noodle : 230 Smokey Oregon Sizzler ¥ 550
Singapuri Noodle 3 230
Manchurian Noodle 230 Pasta ........coceeerveevereecncesee i
>chezwan Noodle ¢ 230 Penne Arrabiata 275
Pan Fried Noodle g 250 10 1 Penne Alfredo - 285
Veg. Fried Rice ¢ 220 Penne In Caroli 295
Manchurian Fried Rice T 230 Fusli Pasta s 9295
Schezwan Fried Rice T 230
Corn Cashewnut Fried Rice 3 240 Pizza 400 g,
Combination Rice s 240 cececccsccctscscsctscscsscscscsscscsccses
Margherita Pizza 3 280
. Veg. Pizza 290
Continental .....................7000.. e P N
Baked Vegetales with Cheese & Pineapple = 280 Mexican Pizza : 290
Baked Macaroni with Cheese & Pineapple ¥ 280 ltalian Pizza 290

Baked Spaghetti with Cheese & Cream ¥ 280 BBQ Pizza T 290



Sandwiches ..................... 2.5 Salad ...

Bread Butter 3 80 Green Salad z 120
Bread Butter Jam ? 90 Cheese Corn Salad T 160
Toast Butter 3 80 _

Toast Butter Jam . 90 Fruit Cut Salad 180
Veg. Sandwich 3 110 Khimchi salad 3 180
Veg. Toast Sandwich 130 Macaroni Pineapple Salad 180
Veg. Grill Sandwich 2 140 Broccoli Pasta Salad T 200
Cheese Sandwich 140

Cheese Grill Sandwich 150

e Chilly Tomer C o Papad ...,
Cheese Garlic Toast 2 150 Roasted Papad 3 40
Club Sandwich 3 170 Fried Papad 3 45
SNACKS ..o 2 13 Masala Papad ¢
Poha 3 95

French Fries 3 95

Veg. Cutlet : 95 CURd ....oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeneeeeas
Peanut Chaat T 115 Buttermilk . 50
Chana Chaat 2 115

Cheese Finger T 115 Plain Curd ? 65
Cheese Pineapple Sticks 2 115 Lassi (Sweet/ Salt] N 75
Aloo Paratha with Curd 3 145

Upma A Raita ......ccovveeerereeeeeee i,
Pakoda (Veg. / Onion) 3 145 .

Pakoda (Cheese / Paneer) 3 185 Veg. Raita K 100
Chole Bhature z 185 Bundi Raita 100
Puri Bhaji 185 Pineapple Raita 120
Extra (Butter / Cheese) 3 65 Fruit Raita z 120
Extra (Bhature / Puri) 3 85



Hot& Cold........oeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeann

Mineral Water (1 litre)
Aerated Water (250ml)

Fresh Lime Soda (Sweet / Salt)
Tea

Coffee

Pasteurized Milk (Hot / Cold)
Bournvita (Hot / Cold)

Cold Coffee

Cold Coffee With Ice Cream
Hot Chocolate

Vanilla / Strawberry Milk Shake
Choco Milk Shake
Dry Fruit Milk Shake

DESSErIt ..oeeeeieiierereereernenenis,

Vanilla

Strawberry

Chocolate

Butterscotch

American Nuts

Kesar Pista

Hot Gulab Jamun (3 pc)

Vanilla With Hot Gulab Jamun (1 pc)
Chocolate Sunday

Triple Sunday

Sizzling Brownie with Hot Chocolate Sauce

As per MRP
As per MRP
3 50
N 55
? 65 Dear Guest,
3 90
We value your trust and affection for us and it will be our
endeavour to provide you with the best of service and quality
T 110 d id ith the best of servi d quali
3 125 food.
3 150 We shall request you minimum 30 minutes preparation and
service time to serve you a good meal.
T 150
290 gm. We prepare food in RO water and refined Sunflower Qil .
3 140 Rates are subject to change without prior notice.
g 165 Management reserves right of admission.
14 15
X 185 Subject to availability of items.
Taxes extra as applicable.
120 gm.
Sincerely yours,
¥ 105
3 115 F&B Manager
Mansinghlnn
: 115 ?
T 115
T 125
T 125
125
¥ 145
T 170
3 170 HOTEL THE PRAMUKH
5 200 Segwa Chowkdi, Taluka: Sinor, District: Vadodara - 391105, Gujarat. (INDIA)

Ph. +91-70964 15555/ +91 2666 275555 | info@hotelthepramukh.com

www.hotelthepramukh.com



